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1 HAJR/2026/NUR/00009 AYANA TANEJA HARSH TANEJA PREETI TANEJA 75 0 0 0 75

2 HAJR/2026/NUR/00011 AVIKA JAIN AKASH JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

3 HAJR/2026/NUR/00012 HIMANK JAIN PUNEET KUMAR JAIN HIMANI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

HILLWOODS ACADEMY                                                                           
(H.A.JUNIOR SCHOOL)

ADMISSION 2026-27

POINTS DETAIL

CLASS :  BALVATIKA I (NURSERY)

4 HAJR/2026/NUR/00013 HREYANSH SARDANA ABHISHEK SARDANA AMBIKA SARDANA 75 0 0 0 75

5 HAJR/2026/NUR/00015 BHAVANYA GOEL CHIRAG GOEL RITU GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

6 HAJR/2026/NUR/00016 YUVAAN KHANNA PUNEET KHANNA SONAM GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

7 HAJR/2026/NUR/00017 KETAV SHARMA GOURAV SHARMA SHWETA SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

8 HAJR/2026/NUR/00019 NEEL MADHAV SHIVAM SHRUTI CHATURVEDI 75 0 10 0 85

9 HAJR/2026/NUR/00020 SAACHI GUPTA HIMANSHU GUPTA DEEPANSHU GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

10 HAJR/2026/NUR/00023 DISHITA JAIN ROHIT JAIN SAUMYA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

11 HAJR/2026/NUR/00024 HITARTH DEEPAK DAWAR DEEPAK DAWAR SNEHA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

12 HAJR/2026/NUR/00025 NIRVAAN CHANANA SAHIL CHANANA RIDHIMA CHANANA 65 0 0 0 65

13 HAJR/2026/NUR/00026 DHRUVISHA JAIN ANUPAM JAIN RUCHI JAIN 75 0 10 0 85

14 HAJR/2026/NUR/00028 NITYA JAIN NIKUNJ SAUMYA 55 0 0 0 55

15 HAJR/2026/NUR/00029 HRIDAAN CHAUHAN MANAV CHAUHAN DEEPIKA CHAUHAN 75 0 0 0 75

16 HAJR/2026/NUR/00030 ATHARV SINGH TOMAR ADITYA PRATAP SINGH TOMAR MEGHA CHAUHAN 65 0 0 0 65

17 HAJR/2026/NUR/00031 AARYA VATS RAHUL VATS BHAWNA VATS 75 0 0 0 75

18 HAJR/2026/NUR/00032 DIVIK JAIN VIKAS JAIN DISHA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

19 HAJR/2026/NUR/00033 EKAA SINGH MR. SUBRAT PRAKASH SINGH MRS. SAKSHI RAI 65 0 0 0 65

20 HAJR/2026/NUR/00034 RIDHISHA SHARMA CHANDAN SHARMA SUMAN KUMARI 75 0 0 0 7520 HAJR/2026/NUR/00034 RIDHISHA SHARMA CHANDAN SHARMA SUMAN KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

21 HAJR/2026/NUR/00042 DARSH PANDEY VINOD PANDEY BHARTI PANDEY 75 0 0 0 75
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22 HAJR/2026/NUR/00044 SAMARTH JAIN ANKIT JAIN NEHA JAIN 75 0 10 0 85

23 HAJR/2026/NUR/00048 SHRAVYA BANSAL SACHIN KUMAR BANSAL SANJANA BANSAL 75 0 0 0 75

24 HAJR/2026/NUR/00049 KRISHIV MAHAWAR VIKRAM MAHAWAR DIVYA MAHAWAR 75 0 0 0 75

25 HAJR/2026/NUR/00051 KIYANSH GOEL HIMANSHU GOEL POOJA SINGHAL 75 0 0 0 75

26 HAJR/2026/NUR/00053 TRISHLA GUPTA SAGAR GUPTA RITU GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

27 HAJR/2026/NUR/00054 RAMYA GOEL MAYANK GOEL PRIYAGOEL 65 0 0 0 65

28 HAJR/2026/NUR/00056 YASHVI JAIN VIKALP JAIN SONIA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

29 HAJR/2026/NUR/00057 PRANSHI BANSAL MR. ANURAG BANSAL MRS. POOJA AGRAWAL 75 0 0 0 75

30 HAJR/2026/NUR/00058 AKSHAT GUPTA AAKASH GUPTA DEEKSHA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

31 HAJR/2026/NUR/00059 AANYA GOYAL AMIT GOYAL RAKHI 65 0 0 0 65

32 HAJR/2026/NUR/00060 AARAV SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR KIRAN 65 0 0 0 65

33 HAJR/2026/NUR/00064 TANVEER SINGH SURI SURINDER SINGH SURI NARINDER KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

34 HAJR/2026/NUR/00065 PRISHA RAJ SAURABH RAJ KHUSHBOO GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

35 HAJR/2026/NUR/00066 MOHD ZOHAN MOHD SAFWAAN LAYBA 75 0 0 0 75

36 HAJR/2026/NUR/00069 EVAAN GARG ANKUR GARG SHIVANI GARG 75 0 0 0 75

37 HAJR/2026/NUR/00071 DEEVA AMIT RAI SHIKHA RAI 75 0 0 0 75

38 HAJR/2026/NUR/00072 HITAANSHI JAIN GAURAV JAIN SWATI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

39 HAJR/2026/NUR/00073 SUVIR SAXENA ANKIT SAXENA ASTHA SAXENA 65 0 0 0 65

40 HAJR/2026/NUR/00075 AVYUKTH AGGARWAL ADITYA AGGARWAL PRITI AGGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

41 HAJR/2026/NUR/00077 PRITHVIJ ARORA ROBIN ARORA SAPNA ARORA 75 0 0 0 75

42 HAJR/2026/NUR/00078 AVANTIKA MISHRA VISHAL KUMAR JYOTI MISHRA 65 0 0 0 65

43 HAJR/2026/NUR/00080 ARTH SRIVASTAVA ANUJ SRIVASTAVA POOJA YADAV 75 0 0 0 75

44 HAJR/2026/NUR/00083 AYANSH MANCHANDA SUMIT MANCHANDA RAKHI MANCHANDA 75 0 0 0 75

45 HAJR/2026/NUR/00084 GARVEET CHOPRA HRITIK CHOPRA POOJA BATRA 75 0 0 0 75

46 HAJR/2026/NUR/00085 MEHAR ARORA TARUN ARORA PRIYA ARORA 75 0 10 0 85

47 HAJR/2026/NUR/00086 DRITI DUGGAL VIKAS DUGGAL KOMAL DUGGAL 75 0 10 0 85

48 HAJR/2026/NUR/00087 RITISHA JAIN MOHIT JAIN SUMEGHA JAIN 65 0 0 0 6548 HAJR/2026/NUR/00087 RITISHA JAIN MOHIT JAIN SUMEGHA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

49 HAJR/2026/NUR/00090 LAKSHIV SUNEJA AMIT SUNEJA NAMITA SUNEJA 75 0 0 0 75
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50 HAJR/2026/NUR/00091 VIRANSH JAIN ANMOL JAIN GARIMA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

51 HAJR/2026/NUR/00094 KAVYA GAUTAM INDERJEET REEMA GAUTAM 75 0 0 0 75

52 HAJR/2026/NUR/00095 SHIVANYA VARSHNEY AMAN GUPTA KRITIKA VARSHNEY 75 0 0 0 75

53 HAJR/2026/NUR/00096 MEHAR SHARMA SAHIL SHARMA SAKSHI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

54 HAJR/2026/NUR/00097 DHARVI GUPTA SANYAM GUPTA ARUSHI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

55 HAJR/2026/NUR/00098 SHREYA DHALLA PRINCE DHALLA PRIYANKA 75 0 0 0 75

56 HAJR/2026/NUR/00100 ANKUR GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA
GUPTA RUPALI 
DILIPKUMAR 75 0 0 0 75

57 HAJR/2026/NUR/00102 SHIVISH BANSAL ANIKET BANSAL SHUBHANGI BANSAL 75 0 0 0 75

58 HAJR/2026/NUR/00104 AGANYA SHARMA NIKHIL SHARMA AASTHA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

59 HAJR/2026/NUR/00106 SHARVIL JOSHI ROHIT KUMARJOSHI CHITRA JOSHI 65 0 0 0 65

60 HAJR/2026/NUR/00107 SHREYANVI RAWAT NEERAJ RAWAT PRIYANKA VISHT 75 0 0 0 75

61 HAJR/2026/NUR/00108 MYRA SETHI SUMIT SETHI PARUL SETHI 75 0 0 0 75

62 HAJR/2026/NUR/00109 SARTHAK SUMAN SHEKHAR SUMAN SAHA SHALINI SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

63 HAJR/2026/NUR/00110 DEVANK MITTAL PRATHAM MITTAL PRIYA MITTAL 65 0 0 0 65

64 HAJR/2026/NUR/00111 ANVI SANEJA PUNEET SANEJA MANSI BHATIA 75 0 0 0 75

65 HAJR/2026/NUR/00112 VACHI VASHISHT RAHUL VASHISHT VARSHA VASHISHT 75 0 0 0 75

66 HAJR/2026/NUR/00114 NAVISHA DHAWAN HIMANSHU DHAWAN MONIKA DHAWAN 75 0 0 0 75

67 HAJR/2026/NUR/00115 AARAV SANEJA PUNEET SANEJA MANSI BHATIA 75 0 0 0 75

68 HAJR/2026/NUR/00116 YUVAAN JAIN SHOBHIT JAIN SHWETIKA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

69 HAJR/2026/NUR/00117 KABIR VATS DR.KARAN VATS DR.SHREYA GAUTAM 75 0 0 0 75

70 HAJR/2026/NUR/00118 ANAYA JAIN NISHU JAIN KOMAL JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

71 HAJR/2026/NUR/00119 AMAIRA JINDAL ANKUSH JINDAL SONALI KAPOOR 75 0 0 0 75

72 HAJR/2026/NUR/00120 NIPUN JAIN BAID RISHABH BAID NEHA BAID 65 0 0 0 65

73 HAJR/2026/NUR/00122 RUTVI JAIN SAWAN JAIN AASHIKA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

74 HAJR/2026/NUR/00123 JAIVIK BHUSHAN RAHUL KUMAR PARUL GIRI 65 0 0 0 65

75 HAJR/2026/NUR/00126 KRISHIVA MALHOTRA KESHAV MALHOTRA POOJA MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

76 HAJR/2026/NUR/00127 AARAV MALHOTRA BHARAT MALHOTRA SHILPA MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 7576 HAJR/2026/NUR/00127 AARAV MALHOTRA BHARAT MALHOTRA SHILPA MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

77 HAJR/2026/NUR/00130 VANISHA DAMMANI SHREE RATAN DAMMANI AANCHAL DAMMANI 75 0 0 0 75
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78 HAJR/2026/NUR/00132 AHAAN MANCHANDA AKSHAY MANCHANDA PRIYA AR 75 0 0 0 75

79 HAJR/2026/NUR/00133 MAISHA MANAN LAMBA NISHA 75 0 0 0 75

80 HAJR/2026/NUR/00134 ZAYDAN KHAN RAJUDDIN NASREEN JAHAN 65 0 0 0 65

81 HAJR/2026/NUR/00135 DANIYAL ASIF MOHD. ASIF SHABANA 65 0 0 0 65

82 HAJR/2026/NUR/00136 RUHANI POPLY SUNNY POPLY NAMITA POPLI 75 0 0 0 75

83 HAJR/2026/NUR/00137 PANSHUL JOSHI SUDHANSHU JOSHI KHUSHBOO JOSHI 65 0 0 0 65

84 HAJR/2026/NUR/00138 TANAIRA GHAI KAMAL GHAI JYOTI GHAI 65 0 0 0 65

85 HAJR/2026/NUR/00139 SAHAJ SINGH MOHIT KUMAR JYOTI 75 0 0 0 75

86 HAJR/2026/NUR/00140 SAMARPAN SAHANI SAMEER SAHANI KOMAL SAHANI 75 0 10 0 85

87 HAJR/2026/NUR/00142 VEDANTI SINGHAL ANKIT SINGHAL KIRTI SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

88 HAJR/2026/NUR/00143 DHRITI GARG PUNEET GARG LOVELY GARG 75 0 0 0 75

89 HAJR/2026/NUR/00145 PRISHA RAJORA GAJENDRA SINGH RAJORA ASTHA SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

90 HAJR/2026/NUR/00146 YASH GUPTA HARSH GUPTA RACHANA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

91 HAJR/2026/NUR/00147 JAISVI SINGAL ROHIT SINGAL AKANKSHA SINGAL 75 0 0 0 75

92 HAJR/2026/NUR/00148 VERONICA SETH BHAVATMAJ SETH NUPUR SETH 75 0 0 0 75

93 HAJR/2026/NUR/00149 VANI SRIVASTAVA BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ANJALI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

94 HAJR/2026/NUR/00150 KIYAANSH RASTOGI ANANT PAL RASTOGI POONAM RASTOGI 75 0 0 0 75

95 HAJR/2026/NUR/00151 CHHAVI GARG ANKUR GARG PREETI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

96 HAJR/2026/NUR/00153 MIVAAN GARG NIKHIL KUMAR GARG ADITI GARG 75 0 0 0 75

97 HAJR/2026/NUR/00154 ISHA GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA POOJA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

98 HAJR/2026/NUR/00155 SAMARTH GUPTA SARTHAK GUPTA PRIYANKA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

99 HAJR/2026/NUR/00156 HRITI BISHT BHARAT SINGH SMRITI BISHT 75 0 0 0 75

100 HAJR/2026/NUR/00157 BHUMIKA SHARDA AMIT SHARDA PRIYA SHARDA 75 0 10 0 85

101 HAJR/2026/NUR/00158 KIYANSHA SHARMA ANKIT SHARMA YOGITA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

102 HAJR/2026/NUR/00160 VEDANSH KAMRA PANKAJ KUMAR PRIYANKA 75 0 0 0 75

103 HAJR/2026/NUR/00161 SHYLA VINAY MAHAJAN SUNAYANA MAHAJAN 75 0 0 0 75

104 HAJR/2026/NUR/00162 RITVIK GOEL PRATEEK GOEL NITU GOEL 75 0 0 0 75104 HAJR/2026/NUR/00162 RITVIK GOEL PRATEEK GOEL NITU GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

105 HAJR/2026/NUR/00163 ANAISHA BHATIA ANKIT BHATIA YOGITA 75 0 0 0 75
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106 HAJR/2026/NUR/00165 NIPURNA JAIN PUNEET JAIN NIMSA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

107 HAJR/2026/NUR/00167 KAYRA SINGHAL AYUSH SINGHAL POOJA SINGHAL 65 0 0 0 65

108 HAJR/2026/NUR/00168 SHIVAAY SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA NIKITA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

109 HAJR/2026/NUR/00169 KIYANSH VARSHNEY GULSHAN KUMAR ANU AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

110 HAJR/2026/NUR/00171 LIVINKA TANEJA PIYUSH TANEJA VARSHA TANEJA 75 0 0 0 75

111 HAJR/2026/NUR/00172 ADVIKA JAIN ANKIT JAIN SHWETA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

112 HAJR/2026/NUR/00174 SHIVANSH UPADHYAY AJIT KUMAR UPADHYAY PURTI RUSTAGI 75 0 0 0 75

113 HAJR/2026/NUR/00176 RUDRA CHAUDHARY ARJUN MONIKA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

114 HAJR/2026/NUR/00177 ARYA SHARMA SAHIL SHARMA SHREYA MOHAN 65 0 0 0 65

115 HAJR/2026/NUR/00178 PAVIKA VASHISHTHA ADITYA VASHISHTHA DEEPIKA SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

116 HAJR/2026/NUR/00179 REVANSH SHARMA ISHANT SHARMA REENA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

117 HAJR/2026/NUR/00181 HANIKA MITTAL VAIBHAV MITTAL MAYURI MITTAL 75 0 0 0 75

118 HAJR/2026/NUR/00183 TRISHA JAIN VIKALP KUMAR JAIN SONIA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

119 HAJR/2026/NUR/00186 MUGDHA KANSAL VIVEK KANSAL NISHTHA KANSAL 75 0 0 0 75

120 HAJR/2026/NUR/00191 ANAISHA SOOD ANKIT SOOD AKANKSHA SOOD 75 0 0 0 75

121 HAJR/2026/NUR/00193 KIARA MAHAL PARAS MAHAL SHWETA ARYA 65 0 0 0 65

122 HAJR/2026/NUR/00194 YASHASVI MALHOTRA TUSHAR MALHOTRA POOJA BHARTI 75 0 0 0 75

123 HAJR/2026/NUR/00195 OMAANSH MALIK DEEPAK MALIK LISHA 75 0 0 0 75

124 HAJR/2026/NUR/00196 ATHARV JAIN SHRESHTH JAIN JHALAK JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

125 HAJR/2026/NUR/00200 RUDRAKSHI MEHTA AVIK MEHTA SRISHTI MEHTA 75 0 0 0 75

126 HAJR/2026/NUR/00201 REYAANSH SHARMA NISHANT SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

127 HAJR/2026/NUR/00202 HAVISHA VOHRA VIJAY VOHRA SHIVANI VOHRA 75 0 0 0 75

128 HAJR/2026/NUR/00203 JESHVIK PAHWA MANISH KUMAR PAHWA SHARDA 75 0 10 0 85

129 HAJR/2026/NUR/00204 AVIRAJ KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SANGEETA 65 0 0 0 65

130 HAJR/2026/NUR/00205 HINAYA JAIN GAURAV JAIN SWATI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

131 HAJR/2026/NUR/00207 KRISHIV RASTOGI GOVIND RASTOGI PRIYANKA KESHARI 65 0 0 0 65

132 HAJR/2026/NUR/00208 EKAKSH BAWEJA SAHIL BAWEJA SHIVANI BAWEJA 75 0 0 0 75132 HAJR/2026/NUR/00208 EKAKSH BAWEJA SAHIL BAWEJA SHIVANI BAWEJA 75 0 0 0 75

133 HAJR/2026/NUR/00211 ANKIT VERMA ANKIT VERMA NAMRATA SONI 65 0 0 0 65
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134 HAJR/2026/NUR/00212 VAISU PATHAK DEEPAK PATHAK BABITA PATHAK 75 0 0 0 75

135 HAJR/2026/NUR/00213 NAMAN KOHLI CHANDER SHAKHER KOHLI NEETA KOHLI 75 0 0 0 75

136 HAJR/2026/NUR/00214 DEEMAIRA KAMNANI MOHIT KAMNANI SHWETA KAMNANI 75 0 0 0 75

137 HAJR/2026/NUR/00216 KEY GUPTA HARSH GUPTA RASIKA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

138 HAJR/2026/NUR/00217 YATI DAHIYA HARISH DHAIYA SHIVEKA DHAIYA 55 0 10 0 65

139 HAJR/2026/NUR/00218 TRISHAN SINGH RAVI KUMAR VANDANA SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

140 HAJR/2026/NUR/00219 LAKSHAY ANAND ADITYA ANAND NAINA SINGH 65 0 0 0 65

141 HAJR/2026/NUR/00220 MAISHA AYAZ AYAZ AHMAD MIR RUPA GHOSH 75 0 0 0 75

142 HAJR/2026/NUR/00224 ANAYRA JAIN NAMAN JAIN DEEPANSHI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

143 HAJR/2026/NUR/00225  PRAANVI AGARWAL JINESH AGARWAL SWATI AGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

144 HAJR/2026/NUR/00227 SAANVIKA GOEL SAURABH GOEL SHREYA GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

145 HAJR/2026/NUR/00228 KASHVI JAIN SANKET JAIN SRISHTI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

146 HAJR/2026/NUR/00229 ARNIKA JAIN ARCHIT JAIN TANU JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

147 HAJR/2026/NUR/00230 JAHAAN RAZA MOHD ADIL RAZA ARZOO MUSTAFI 75 0 0 0 75

148 HAJR/2026/NUR/00231 GURISHA BAWEJA LAVRAJ BAWEJA PRIYANKA BAWEJA 75 0 0 0 75

149 HAJR/2026/NUR/00232 ADHRIT RAJDOR KAPIL RAJDOR RITU 75 0 0 0 75

150 HAJR/2026/NUR/00233 TAKSH JAIN ANKUSH JAIN SONAL JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

151 HAJR/2026/NUR/00234 AVYAAN AGGARWAL AKHIL AGGARWAL PRACHI AGGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

152 HAJR/2026/NUR/00238 AARYA TYAGI KESHAV TYAGI MEENAKSHI 55 0 0 0 55

153 HAJR/2026/NUR/00239 PAARTH GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA MITUSHI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

154 HAJR/2026/NUR/00240 SAATVIK CHAUHAN DEEPAK CHAUHAN POOJA CHAUHAN 75 0 0 0 75

155 HAJR/2026/NUR/00241 NIKASHA NAIDU PARESH KUMAR SANJANA KOHLI 75 0 0 0 75

156 HAJR/2026/NUR/00243 AVIRAJ MUNJAL VISHAL MUNJAL N/A 75 0 0 0 75

157 HAJR/2026/NUR/00244 SHIVANSHI SINGH KASHYAP SH. MANISH KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

158 HAJR/2026/NUR/00246 NIRBHAY SURI ESHAN SURI PRERNA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

159 HAJR/2026/NUR/00247 NIRVAIR SURI ESHAN SURI PRERNA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

160 HAJR/2026/NUR/00248 PRAKRITI VATS ABHISHEK SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75160 HAJR/2026/NUR/00248 PRAKRITI VATS ABHISHEK SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

161 HAJR/2026/NUR/00249 TIA GUPTA JATIN GUPTA HEENA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75
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162 HAJR/2026/NUR/00250 HARSHEEN KAUR JASPREET SINGH PARUSHI WADHWA 75 0 0 0 75

163 HAJR/2026/NUR/00251 NIHANSH DHINGRA HIMANSHU DHINGRA DIVYA DHINGRA 75 0 0 0 75

164 HAJR/2026/NUR/00253 SHRINIKA RAJU KUMAR BHARTI 75 0 10 0 85

165 HAJR/2026/NUR/00255 HARVIR SINGH NAVJOT SINGH PAVNEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

166 HAJR/2026/NUR/00256 JAHNAVI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA BINITA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

167 HAJR/2026/NUR/00257 GURAANSH CHAUHAN GAURAV CHAUHAN JASMEEN KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

168 HAJR/2026/NUR/00259 PARTH GUPTA NITIN KUMAR GUPTA KAVITA MANGLA 75 0 0 0 75

169 HAJR/2026/NUR/00261 PRANIKA SHARMA AMIT KUMAR SHARMA PREETI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

170 HAJR/2026/NUR/00262 DHRITI AGGRAWAL SAMEER AGGRAWAL SWATI GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

171 HAJR/2026/NUR/00263 PRAKHAR BHARADWAJ HARSH VARDHAN PRIYANKA 75 0 0 0 75

172 HAJR/2026/NUR/00264 ARAYNA AGGARWAL HITESH AGGARWAL AKRITI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

173 HAJR/2026/NUR/00265 HANVIKA BHATIA DEEPAK BHATIA RUCHI BHATIA 75 0 0 0 75

174 HAJR/2026/NUR/00266 INAYA DHINGRA HEMANT DHINGA DIVYA DHINGRA 75 0 10 0 85

175 HAJR/2026/NUR/00267 DHANVIT PRADEEP KUMAR PRIYANKA 75 0 0 0 75

176 HAJR/2026/NUR/00268 SAMARTH MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA PINKI MISHRA 75 0 0 0 75

177 HAJR/2026/NUR/00269 SMRITI DAS NITESH KUMAR DAS CHITRALEKHA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

178 HAJR/2026/NUR/00270 VANSH GUPTA ANSHUL GUPTA VANDANA 75 0 0 0 75

179 HAJR/2026/NUR/00271 PRASHANSA SINGH SHIV SHANKER SINGH NISHA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

180 HAJR/2026/NUR/00272 MEHER MAGGO ASHU MAGGO
DEEPTI MAGGO 
MALHOTRA 75 0 10 0 85

181 HAJR/2026/NUR/00273 SHRAVYA JUNEJA TARUN JUNEJA ARTI JUNEJA 75 0 0 0 75

182 HAJR/2026/NUR/00274 DARSHITA DUGAR MOHIT DUGAR RIMA DUGAR 75 0 0 0 75

183 HAJR/2026/NUR/00278 PRISHA JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN SHIPRA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

184 HAJR/2026/NUR/00279 DIVISHA JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN SHIPRA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

185 HAJR/2026/NUR/00280 HIMAKSH GUPTA NITIN GUPTA POOJA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

186 HAJR/2026/NUR/00281 TRISHIKA DIXIT TUSHAR DIXIT SHIKSHA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

187 HAJR/2026/NUR/00282 ELISHA MANIK MOHAN MANIK NISHA 75 0 0 0 75

188 HAJR/2026/NUR/00283 GAURANSH SRIVASTAV GAURAV SRIVASTAVA SURBHI SHRIVASTAVA 75 0 0 0 75188 HAJR/2026/NUR/00283 GAURANSH SRIVASTAV GAURAV SRIVASTAVA SURBHI SHRIVASTAVA 75 0 0 0 75

189 HAJR/2026/NUR/00284 TATVAM JAIN ASHISH KUMAR JAIN GARIMA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75
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190 HAJR/2026/NUR/00286 SEHAJ SINGH ARJUN MALIK BHARTI 75 0 0 0 75

191 HAJR/2026/NUR/00287 VIRAJ JAIN RISHABH JAIN NISHA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

192 HAJR/2026/NUR/00288 VEDANT SINGH ADARSH KUMAR ALKA KUMARI 75 0 10 0 85

193 HAJR/2026/NUR/00289 ASHVI JAIN NOT APPLICABLE AASHI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

194 HAJR/2026/NUR/00291 AVIKA GARG NIVESH GUPTA AKANKSHA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

195 HAJR/2026/NUR/00292 DEVIK TAYAL AMAN TAYAL DISHA TAYAL 65 0 0 0 65

196 HAJR/2026/NUR/00293 DHITYA PARVEEN CHAHAL RITU 65 0 0 0 65

197 HAJR/2026/NUR/00295 AVIRAAJ SINGH PARVEEN KUMAR NEHA VERMA 75 0 0 0 75

198 HAJR/2026/NUR/00296 PRITISH CHHATWAL NISCHAY CHHATWAL TANYA CHHATWAL 75 0 0 0 75

199 HAJR/2026/NUR/00297 AYMAN ANSARI MOHAMMAD KAMAR ANSARI TARNNUM NAZ 75 0 0 0 75

200 HAJR/2026/NUR/00298 DHRITI MAHESHWARI MAYANK MAHESHWARI SHILPI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

201 HAJR/2026/NUR/00299 ADEEN ALI KHAN SHAGIL ALI NEHA RIZWANA 65 0 0 0 65

202 HAJR/2026/NUR/00300 RAAM SINGH KALSI MANJEET SINGH LOVEPREET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

203 HAJR/2026/NUR/00301 SHAAM SINGH KALSI MANJEET SINGH LOVEPREET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

204 HAJR/2026/NUR/00302 SUVRAT JAIN ASHISH JAIN RANJANA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

205 HAJR/2026/NUR/00305 VAIBHAV THAKUR MADHAV KUMAR RAKHI KUMARI 75 0 10 0 85

206 HAJR/2026/NUR/00307 TUSTI RATHI PANKAJ RATHI NEELU RATHI 75 0 0 0 75

207 HAJR/2026/NUR/00308 ANAYA JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN ASHIMA GOYAL 75 0 0 0 75

208 HAJR/2026/NUR/00309 REYANSH JAIN MOHIT JAIN CHARU JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

209 HAJR/2026/NUR/00311 ANAYRA JAIN LAXIT JAIN SARIKA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

210 HAJR/2026/NUR/00314 UTSAVI MAHESHWARI GAURAV MAHESHWARI VANI MAHESHWARI 75 0 0 0 75

211 HAJR/2026/NUR/00317 DIVISHA CHANDNA AMAN CHANDNA BARKHA BHATIA 75 0 0 0 75

212 HAJR/2026/NUR/00319 VANYA JAIN PRINCE JAIN SHALU JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

213 HAJR/2026/NUR/00321 VIRAJ NARULA ISHA NARULA ISHA NARULA 75 0 0 0 75

214 HAJR/2026/NUR/00322 AARNA SINGH ANKIT SINGH SAKSHI MEHROTRA 75 10 0 0 85

215 HAJR/2026/NUR/00324 VACHAN SHARMA UMESH SHARMA SARITA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

216 HAJR/2026/NUR/00326 AHAAN GUPTA SANCHIT GUPTA SHAIFALI 75 0 0 0 75216 HAJR/2026/NUR/00326 AHAAN GUPTA SANCHIT GUPTA SHAIFALI 75 0 0 0 75

217 HAJR/2026/NUR/00327 SHAURYA JAIN VISHAL JAIN VAISHALI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65
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218 HAJR/2026/NUR/00329 AVYAAN GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA PALLAVI MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

219 HAJR/2026/NUR/00330 SHIVANSH NITIN VAISHALI GARG 75 0 0 0 75

220 HAJR/2026/NUR/00331 AARADHYA CHOPRA JITENDER CHOPRA SARBJEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

221 HAJR/2026/NUR/00332 ATHARV KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SANT ARCHANA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

222 HAJR/2026/NUR/00333 LAKSHYA MITRA AMIT MITRA RADHIKA MITRA 75 0 0 0 75

223 HAJR/2026/NUR/00336 PRANIKA GUPTA ARUN GUPTA HIMANSHI 75 0 0 0 75

224 HAJR/2026/NUR/00337 MOHAMMAD MAAZ FURKAN KHAN RESHMA NIYAZ 75 0 0 0 75

225 HAJR/2026/NUR/00339 ADYA BISHT VINOD KUMAR SUNITA BISHT 75 0 0 0 75

226 HAJR/2026/NUR/00341 AAROHI DHINGRA PARUL DHINGRA ISHA DHINGRA 75 0 0 0 75

227 HAJR/2026/NUR/00342 DEVYANSH ARYA LOKESH KUMAR ARYA NAINA SAMADIYA 75 0 0 0 75

228 HAJR/2026/NUR/00344 BHAVIKA GIROTRA KAPIL GIROTRA PROMILA GIROTRA 75 0 0 0 75

229 HAJR/2026/NUR/00345 CHAITANYA MONGIA DEEPAK MONGIA MANISHA MISHRA 75 0 0 0 75

230 HAJR/2026/NUR/00347 ADVIK AGGARWAL MANOJ AGGARWAL VARSHA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

231 HAJR/2026/NUR/00348 NYRA GYAN ANKIT GYAN JAGRITI GAUTAM 65 0 0 0 65

232 HAJR/2026/NUR/00349 REET BUDHIRJA CHIRAG BUDHIRJA ASHA RANI 65 0 0 0 65

233 HAJR/2026/NUR/00350 AARYAN BAJPAI ANSHUL BAJPAI GEETANJALI BAJPAI 75 0 0 0 75

234 HAJR/2026/NUR/00351 CHITRANSH RAJPUT CHANDAN SINGH SHALINI LODHI 75 0 0 0 75

235 HAJR/2026/NUR/00352 ANAISHA JAIN ATISHAY JAIN VIDHI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

236 HAJR/2026/NUR/00353 YUVAAN SETHI TUSHAR SETHI SIMRAN SETHI 75 0 0 0 75

237 HAJR/2026/NUR/00354 PRANIKA WADHWA HIMANSHU WADHWA KHUSHBOO BAGGA 75 0 0 0 75

238 HAJR/2026/NUR/00355 ATHARV TOMAR YASH TOMAR PRACHI RAGHAV 75 0 0 0 75

239 HAJR/2026/NUR/00356 ANAISHA JAIN RAHUL JAIN MEGHA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

240 HAJR/2026/NUR/00357 PRISHA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH GUNJAN SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

241 HAJR/2026/NUR/00358 PRASHIV AGGARWAL SHUBHAM AGGARWAL AYUSHI AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

242 HAJR/2026/NUR/00359 SHRITIK BHARGAVA VARUN BHARGAVA AKANKSHA BHARGAVA 75 0 0 0 75

243 HAJR/2026/NUR/00361 SHIVEN SHARMA YATISH KUMAR REKHA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

244 HAJR/2026/NUR/00364 MEHER AHUJA PRINCE AHUJA RAJNI DURGA AHUJA 75 0 0 0 75244 HAJR/2026/NUR/00364 MEHER AHUJA PRINCE AHUJA RAJNI DURGA AHUJA 75 0 0 0 75

245 HAJR/2026/NUR/00366 AVIRAL JAIN AYUSH JAIN NIHARIKA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75
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246 HAJR/2026/NUR/00367 AARYA AGGARWAL AYUSH AGGARWAL DIVYA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

247 HAJR/2026/NUR/00368 YATHARV GUPTA PRASHANT GUPTA TRAPTI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

248 HAJR/2026/NUR/00369 AAVYA MANCHANDA PARAS MANCHANDA PREETY MANCHANDA 75 0 0 0 75

249 HAJR/2026/NUR/00370 VIRAJ SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA TANYA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

250 HAJR/2026/NUR/00371 TANUSH DUA MR. PANKAJ KUMAR RUCHI SACHDEV 75 0 0 0 75

251 HAJR/2026/NUR/00372 PARTH CHHABRA RAJAT CHHABRA TARIKA MALIK 75 0 0 0 75

252 HAJR/2026/NUR/00373 RABNOOR MAKKAR HITESH MAKKAR DIMPLE MAKKAR 75 0 0 0 75

253 HAJR/2026/NUR/00374 DEVANSH KHURANA MOHIT KHURANA SHIVANI KHURANA 75 0 0 0 75

254 HAJR/2026/NUR/00377 AVYANSH JAIN MAYANK JAIN DIVYA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

255 HAJR/2026/NUR/00378 FLORENCE TALWAR RISHI TALWAR KANIKA KAMBOJ 75 0 0 0 75

256 HAJR/2026/NUR/00379 KIANSH MIGLANI VINOD MIGLANI SUMAN MIGLANI 75 0 0 0 75

257 HAJR/2026/NUR/00380 PRANEEL JAIN ANSHUL JAIN KRATIKA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

258 HAJR/2026/NUR/00382 PRISHA JAIN ANSHUL JAIN KRATIKA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

259 HAJR/2026/NUR/00383 NAKSH GARG AAKASH GARG NIHARIKA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

260 HAJR/2026/NUR/00384 NITYA SABHARWAL; ANKUSH SABHARWAL SHILPI SABHARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

261 HAJR/2026/NUR/00389 SHARVIL SHARMA NAVNEET SHARMA AYUSHI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

262 HAJR/2026/NUR/00390 DAKSHIT MISHRA SATYAM MISHRA NIRUPAMA 75 0 0 0 75

263 HAJR/2026/NUR/00391 RAMIT VIG AMIT VIG RACHNA VIG 65 0 0 0 65

264 HAJR/2026/NUR/00392 RAMIKA VIG AMIT VIG RACHNA VIG 65 0 0 0 65

265 HAJR/2026/NUR/00393 MOHAMMAD YUSUF MOHD ADIL NEDA EYAZ 75 0 0 0 75

266 HAJR/2026/NUR/00395 ANAYA GUPTA PIYUSH GUPTA NEHA AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

267 HAJR/2026/NUR/00396 AASHVI KAKKAR VINEET KAKKAR KOMAL KAKKAR 75 0 10 0 85

268 HAJR/2026/NUR/00397 DAIWIK DUNG NITISH DUNG GUNJAN MAHNA 75 0 0 0 75

269 HAJR/2026/NUR/00399 VIHAAN VERMA RAHUL SINGH POOJA VERMA 65 0 0 0 65

270 HAJR/2026/NUR/00403 NETRA SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA CHARU SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

271 HAJR/2026/NUR/00404 ADHOKSH GUPTA AKASH GUPTA SHUBHI GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

272 HAJR/2026/NUR/00406 SAANVI BHOLA MR. DHEERAJ BHOLA MRS. SARIKA BHOLA 75 0 0 0 75272 HAJR/2026/NUR/00406 SAANVI BHOLA MR. DHEERAJ BHOLA MRS. SARIKA BHOLA 75 0 0 0 75

273 HAJR/2026/NUR/00407 RUDRA AHUJA KESHAV AHUJA DR. SHAGUN KALRA 75 0 0 0 75
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274 HAJR/2026/NUR/00408 PRANSH SAINI RAVI PRAKASH SAINI REKHA SAINI 65 0 0 0 65

275 HAJR/2026/NUR/00410 DILJEET SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH HARSIMRAN KAUR 65 0 0 0 65

276 HAJR/2026/NUR/00411 KAVISH DUA ROHIT DUA SANJANA SACHDEVA 75 0 0 0 75

277 HAJR/2026/NUR/00413 BISHMEET SINGH HARDEEP SINGH TARANJEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

278 HAJR/2026/NUR/00414 ADVIK NARULA SACHIN NARULA PREETI KHANNA 65 0 0 0 65

279 HAJR/2026/NUR/00415 VAANYA THUKRAL PUNEET THUKRAL VANDANA THUKRAL 75 0 0 0 75

280 HAJR/2026/NUR/00418 RUDRANSH NANDWANI BHARAT NANDWANI PREETY NANDWANI 75 0 0 0 75

281 HAJR/2026/NUR/00420 TEJAS JUNEJA ASHU JUNEJA KAJAL 75 0 0 0 75

282 HAJR/2026/NUR/00424 VIGYA JAIN ROHIT JAIN MEGHA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

283 HAJR/2026/NUR/00425 SIDHHI ROY RAKESH KUMAR SHASHI BALA 75 0 0 0 75

284 HAJR/2026/NUR/00429 TIYA SIKRI VIPIN SIKRI BENI SIKRI 75 0 0 0 75

285 HAJR/2026/NUR/00430 VIRAJ SAH DHARMENDRA SAH ASHA SAH 75 0 0 0 75

286 HAJR/2026/NUR/00432 YUVANYA DANG KAMAL DANG SHRUTI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

287 HAJR/2026/NUR/00433 IVAAN JAIN MR. SAHIL JAIN MRS. NUPUR JAIN 65 0 10 0 75

288 HAJR/2026/NUR/00434 MANUSHI MODI SHAILENDRA MODI DIVYA MODI 65 0 0 0 65

289 HAJR/2026/NUR/00435 MISHKA SURYA NAVEEN KUMAR MEGHA VERKYA 75 0 0 0 75

290 HAJR/2026/NUR/00436 KASHVI SURYA NAVEEN KUMAR MEGHA VERKYA 75 0 0 0 75

291 HAJR/2026/NUR/00439 HARSHITA PALIWAL NITESH PALIWAL UPMA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

292 HAJR/2026/NUR/00441 ANAYRA JAIN RISHABH JAIN DIPALI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

293 HAJR/2026/NUR/00442 VARNIKA KUMAR RAJNEESH KUMAR SAKSHI GULYANI 75 0 0 0 75

294 HAJR/2026/NUR/00444 NAVISHA GUPTA VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA TEENA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

295 HAJR/2026/NUR/00446 ATHARV SHARMA SAINYAM SHARMA SHWETA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

296 HAJR/2026/NUR/00447 AADHYA VERMA NITIN VERMA ARCHNA VERMA 65 0 0 0 65

297 HAJR/2026/NUR/00449 DESHNA JAIN ADITYA JAIN PRACHI 75 0 0 0 75

298 HAJR/2026/NUR/00450 KASHVI JAIN RISHABH JAIN PRITI JAIN 65 0 10 0 75

299 HAJR/2026/NUR/00451 HITANSH SAINI ANIL KUMAR SAINI RANJANA SAINI 75 0 0 0 75

300 HAJR/2026/NUR/00453 ARHAM KAMRAN SAEED KAMRAN SAEED HADIA RIZWAN SAEED 75 0 0 0 75300 HAJR/2026/NUR/00453 ARHAM KAMRAN SAEED KAMRAN SAEED HADIA RIZWAN SAEED 75 0 0 0 75

301 HAJR/2026/NUR/00454 KAVYANSH MINOCHA YASH MINOCHA EKTA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75
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302 HAJR/2026/NUR/00455 SAIBHANG SINGH JAGJEET SINGH POOJA KAUR 75 0 10 0 85

303 HAJR/2026/NUR/00456 BHUMIKA BHIM KISHORE MONIKA 75 0 0 0 75

304 HAJR/2026/NUR/00457 ADVIK VERMA AKSHAY VERMA SHALINI VERMA 75 0 0 0 75

305 HAJR/2026/NUR/00458 TEGVEER SINGH GURPREET SINGH BHOOI GURMEET KAUR 75 0 10 0 85

306 HAJR/2026/NUR/00460 KINZA SIDDIQUI MOHMMED AAMIR SIDDIQUI SALWA AAMIR 75 0 10 0 85

307 HAJR/2026/NUR/00461 AVIRAAJ VERMA HIMANSHU VERMA ANCHAL JOHRI 75 0 0 0 75

308 HAJR/2026/NUR/00463 TRIJAL GAURAV KUMAR SHALINI SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

309 HAJR/2026/NUR/00464 MYSHA AGGARWAL SHUBHAM AGGARWAL AASHI AGGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

310 HAJR/2026/NUR/00466 GINISHA JAIN AYUSH JAIN SURBHI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

311 HAJR/2026/NUR/00467 YUVRAJ SINGH HARJEET SINGH MANPREET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

312 HAJR/2026/NUR/00468 SAANVIKA BANSAL MAYANK BANSAL SWATI AGRAWAL 75 0 0 0 75

313 HAJR/2026/NUR/00469 ADHVIK RATHORE VINIT PRIYANKA CHAUHAN 75 0 0 0 75

314 HAJR/2026/NUR/00470 DHRUV JAIN MOHIT JAIN ISHA GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

315 HAJR/2026/NUR/00471 LABDHI JAIN ANUJ JAIN DIVYA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

316 HAJR/2026/NUR/00473 SIDDHARTH SHARMA LOKESH SHARMA LALTESH 75 0 0 0 75

317 HAJR/2026/NUR/00475 PRIYANSH GOEL AMIT GOEL LALITA 75 0 0 0 75

318 HAJR/2026/NUR/00478 LAVISHA BHASIN VAIBHAV BHASIN INAKSHI BHASIN 65 0 0 0 65

319 HAJR/2026/NUR/00479 TAVLEEN KAUR MANDEEP SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 75 0 10 0 85

320 HAJR/2026/NUR/00481 ATHARV PANDEY HARIKESH PANDEY RAGINI PANDEY 75 0 0 0 75

321 HAJR/2026/NUR/00483 ANIKA MAKHIJA HITESH MAKHIJA APARNA MAKHIJA 75 0 0 0 75

322 HAJR/2026/NUR/00486 YUG BHARDWAJ GAURAV SHARMA NEELAM 65 0 0 0 65

323 HAJR/2026/NUR/00487 KASHVI MALHOTRA ANKIT MALHOTRA CHANDNI MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

324 HAJR/2026/NUR/00488 ARPIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR PREETI RANI 75 0 0 0 75

325 HAJR/2026/NUR/00489 HEER SOOD MAYANK SOOD HARSHITA SOOD 65 0 0 0 65

326 HAJR/2026/NUR/00490 LAVISH JAIN ANSHUL JAIN PARUL JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

327 HAJR/2026/NUR/00493 PRAJJWAL M HOLKAR MANUVENDRA MADHU BAGHEL 75 0 0 0 75

328 HAJR/2026/NUR/00495 SAMRIDDH AGGARWAL DEEPAK KUMAR NEHA SANGHI 75 0 0 0 75328 HAJR/2026/NUR/00495 SAMRIDDH AGGARWAL DEEPAK KUMAR NEHA SANGHI 75 0 0 0 75

329 HAJR/2026/NUR/00496 NAVRAJ SINGH PANESAR JASPREET SINGH RAJBIR KAUR 75 0 0 0 75
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330 HAJR/2026/NUR/00497 ATHARV GUPTA SHIVAM GUPTA KRITI AGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

331 HAJR/2026/NUR/00498 DAANYA RAMAN KUMAR KUSUM LATA 75 0 0 0 75

332 HAJR/2026/NUR/00500 SURYAKSH GARG RAJAT GUPTA ANSHI GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

333 HAJR/2026/NUR/00501 NIA LOOMBA NITIN LOOMBA ASTHA UPADHYAY 75 0 0 0 75

334 HAJR/2026/NUR/00505 JAISHVI DEEPANSHU NEHA 75 0 0 0 75

335 HAJR/2026/NUR/00506 AASHVI MITTAL PAWAN MITTAL NEETU GOYAL 75 0 0 0 75

336 HAJR/2026/NUR/00507 AADYAM JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN HIMANI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

337 HAJR/2026/NUR/00508 TANUSH SETHI MANISH SETHI ANKITA SETHI 75 0 0 0 75

338 HAJR/2026/NUR/00509 SIDDHANT PRATAP SINGH PRATAP SINGH SABHYATA SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

339 HAJR/2026/NUR/00510 KYANSH KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR RUBY 75 0 10 0 85

340 HAJR/2026/NUR/00511 VIHAAN JAIN VIKAS JAIN SUCHNA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

341 HAJR/2026/NUR/00513 TASHI GOSAI AASHISH GOSAI SONAL JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

342 HAJR/2026/NUR/00514 DAKSHIT MAKKAR PAWAN MAKKAR SONIA MAKKAR 75 0 10 0 85

343 HAJR/2026/NUR/00516 SYED YUSUF JAFRI SYED MOHD JAWAD JAFRI ANAM 75 0 0 0 75

344 HAJR/2026/NUR/00517 AVIRAJ CHAUDHARY UMANG ISHA CHAUDHARY 65 0 0 0 65

345 HAJR/2026/NUR/00518 IVAAN GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA RASHMI GUPTA 75 0 10 0 85

346 HAJR/2026/NUR/00520 JISHA JAIN AMAN JAIN AYUSHI JAIN 75 0 10 0 85

347 HAJR/2026/NUR/00522 AVNI MALHOTRA VIJAY MALHOTRA BHAWNA KAPOOR 75 0 0 0 75

348 HAJR/2026/NUR/00523 RAAVI SRIVASTAVA GAURAV SRIVASTAVA RASHMI SRIVASTAVA 75 0 0 0 75

349 HAJR/2026/NUR/00524 JAKSH CHOPRA JATIN CHOPRA SAKSHI SONI 75 0 0 0 75

350 HAJR/2026/NUR/00525 KIYANSH MALHOTRA KARAN MALHOTRA NUPUR MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

351 HAJR/2026/NUR/00526 KIYANA MALHOTRA KARAN MALHOTRA NUPUR MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

352 HAJR/2026/NUR/00527 VIHAN NITESH BHATIA MALTI 65 0 0 0 65

353 HAJR/2026/NUR/00528 ADHIRAJ PANDEY AMIT PANDEY SWATI PANDEY 75 0 0 0 75

354 HAJR/2026/NUR/00529 KRISHAV BHARDWAJ PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA KHUSHBOO BHARDWAJ 75 0 0 0 75

355 HAJR/2026/NUR/00530 AVIKA AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL ADITI AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

356 HAJR/2026/NUR/00531 ANAYA AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL ADITI AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75356 HAJR/2026/NUR/00531 ANAYA AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL ADITI AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

357 HAJR/2026/NUR/00533 AVYAAN KHANNA AKHIL KHANNA ANKITA KHANNA 75 0 0 0 75
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358 HAJR/2026/NUR/00534 AVIRAJ BEHL VARUN BEHL ADITI BEHL 75 0 0 0 75

359 HAJR/2026/NUR/00535 ISHANVI BANSAL TUSHAR BANSAL DR. BHARTI BANSAL 75 0 0 0 75

360 HAJR/2026/NUR/00536 CHARVICK TUTEJA YOGESH TUTEJA RASHMI SAPRA 75 0 0 0 75

361 HAJR/2026/NUR/00537 ADVIK JAIN TARUN JAIN ARCHI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

362 HAJR/2026/NUR/00538 HITHIKA SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA RITU SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

363 HAJR/2026/NUR/00539 ISHA SHARMA HARSH SHARMA MEENA 75 0 0 0 75

364 HAJR/2026/NUR/00540 HIMAKSH DANG JATIN DANG MAMTA KHANNA 75 0 10 0 85

365 HAJR/2026/NUR/00541 SHIV PANCHAL AMIT PANCHAL MANISHA PANCHAL 55 0 0 0 55

366 HAJR/2026/NUR/00542 VARNIKA M,ANCHANDA LOKES MANCHANDA POOJA MANCHANDA 65 0 0 0 65

367 HAJR/2026/NUR/00543 KRITARTH GOEL SHUBHAM GOEL KIRTI AGGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

368 HAJR/2026/NUR/00544 KAVISH BANSAL DEEPANSHU BANSAL DOLLY BANSAL 65 0 0 0 65

369 HAJR/2026/NUR/00545 NIMRAT ARORA SURAJ ARORA HINA ARORA 75 0 0 0 75

370 HAJR/2026/NUR/00547 VIRAJ SINHA SHIRSHANK DEEPANKAR KUMARI SONALI 75 0 0 0 75

371 HAJR/2026/NUR/00548 MEHAR DHINGRA RAJAT DHINGRA PRIYANKA DHINGRA 75 0 0 0 75

372 HAJR/2026/NUR/00549 RISHAN SHARMA ISHAN SHARMA PALAK BHARDWAJ 65 0 0 0 65

373 HAJR/2026/NUR/00550 IVAAN SINGH DEVENDER SINGH SHEETAL SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

374 HAJR/2026/NUR/00551 YASHIKA JAIN ASHISH JAIN PRIYANSHI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

375 HAJR/2026/NUR/00553 PEARL KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH TARANJEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

376 HAJR/2026/NUR/00557 ABDUR RAHMAN MOHAMMED MUJEEB SANA SIDDIQUI 75 0 0 0 75

377 HAJR/2026/NUR/00562 HARNOOR KAUR KARANDEEP SINGH JASMEET KAIR 75 0 0 0 75

378 HAJR/2026/NUR/00564 YAJAS TOMAR UTKARSH GARIMA MAAN 75 0 0 0 75

379 HAJR/2026/NUR/00566 UDYATI GUPTA MANISH GUPTA RUCHI JINDAL 75 0 0 0 75

380 HAJR/2026/NUR/00567 ADHYAN BHARGAVA DEEPANSHU BHARGAVA ANJALI SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

381 HAJR/2026/NUR/00568 VEDASHREE KEMWAL PRAVEEN KEMWAL GEETIKA KAPARWAN 65 0 0 0 65

382 HAJR/2026/NUR/00569 YUVAAN GAUTAM DR. ANUJ GAUTAM CA AASTHA GULATI 75 10 0 0 85

383 HAJR/2026/NUR/00573 HARGUN SETHI DEEPAK SETHI DEEPIKA SETHI 75 0 0 0 75

384 HAJR/2026/NUR/00574 MADHAVI ARORA HIMANSHU ARORA MEENAKSHI 75 0 0 0 75384 HAJR/2026/NUR/00574 MADHAVI ARORA HIMANSHU ARORA MEENAKSHI 75 0 0 0 75

385 HAJR/2026/NUR/00575 VARNI SUNEJA VARUN SUNEJA HONEY SUNEJA 75 0 0 0 75
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386 HAJR/2026/NUR/00577 DIVIT MITRUKA RAVI MITRUKA RUCHIKA 75 0 0 0 75

387 HAJR/2026/NUR/00579 KASHVI GOEL PIYUSH GOEL RITU GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

388 HAJR/2026/NUR/00580 AVYUKT JAIN AKSHAY JAIN SHUBHDA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

389 HAJR/2026/NUR/00581 DIVISHA SHUKLA PAL RAHUL PAL SANNO SHUKLA 75 0 0 0 75

390 HAJR/2026/NUR/00582 AVIRAJ AKASH PUNHANI POOJA MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

391 HAJR/2026/NUR/00583 KAVYANSH KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR DEVIKA KAPOOR 75 0 0 0 75

392 HAJR/2026/NUR/00584 OMYSHA  SAINI ANKIT SAINI GUNJAN VIJ 75 0 0 0 75

393 HAJR/2026/NUR/00585 MANAS GUPTA UPENDRA PRASAD MANAS GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

394 HAJR/2026/NUR/00587 VANYA BHARDWAJ AJAY KUMAR SHARMA NAVYA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

395 HAJR/2026/NUR/00588 PRANSH BHUTANI KESHAV BHUTANI SHILPA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

396 HAJR/2026/NUR/00589 VIAANSH MEHRA KARAN MEHRA DISHA MAHAJAN 75 0 0 0 75

397 HAJR/2026/NUR/00591 LOHITA PEBREJA SUNNY PRAKRTI JUNEJA 75 0 0 0 75

398 HAJR/2026/NUR/00594 ANAYRA JAIN ANSHUL JAIN SHIKHA JAIN 75 0 10 0 85

399 HAJR/2026/NUR/00595 VEDIK TYAGI MONU TYAGI SHIVANI TYAGI 75 0 0 0 75

400 HAJR/2026/NUR/00598 LAVEEZA SAIFI ZAHEERUDDIN SAIFI AMREEN 75 0 0 0 75

401 HAJR/2026/NUR/00599 SARTHAK TOMAR UPENDER TOMAR AKANKSHA TOMAR 65 0 0 0 65

402 HAJR/2026/NUR/00600 AARVI BHARDWAJ ADITYA BHARDWAJ DEEPALI 75 0 0 0 75

403 HAJR/2026/NUR/00601 ABHINANDAN JAIN AKASH JAIN ARUSHI JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

404 HAJR/2026/NUR/00602 ADITRI GUPTA PIYUSH KUMAR GUPTA LALITA KANWAL 65 0 0 0 65

405 HAJR/2026/NUR/00604 CHAITANYA MALHOTRA ARJUN MALHOTRA SHILPA MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

406 HAJR/2026/NUR/00605 AVANYA GAUR ANKIT GAUR REEMA SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

407 HAJR/2026/NUR/00606 IRAAJ NAMDEO ASHISH KUMAR NAMDEO ANKITA NAMDEO 75 0 0 0 75

408 HAJR/2026/NUR/00607 VIRAJ SAINI DR VARUN SAINI POONAM RANA 75 0 0 0 75

409 HAJR/2026/NUR/00608 NAKSHITA SHARMA YUGAM SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

410 HAJR/2026/NUR/00609 KIYAANSH BHATNAGAR GAGAN BHATNAGAR MEENAKSHI BHATNAGAR 75 0 0 0 75

411 HAJR/2026/NUR/00610 THANASHVI JAIN NITESH JAIN SHILPI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

412 HAJR/2026/NUR/00611 TANISHKA NAGPAL ROHIT NAGPAL DIVYA BHUATNI NAGPAL 75 0 0 0 75412 HAJR/2026/NUR/00611 TANISHKA NAGPAL ROHIT NAGPAL DIVYA BHUATNI NAGPAL 75 0 0 0 75

413 HAJR/2026/NUR/00612 SAMAIRA DANG GAURAV DANG DEEPIKA DANG 75 0 0 0 75
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414 HAJR/2026/NUR/00613 AAVYA CHIRAG CHAWLA DEEPIKA 55 0 10 0 65

415 HAJR/2026/NUR/00614 PARV JAIN ANKUSH JAIN SAMIKSHA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

416 HAJR/2026/NUR/00615 NIVAAN ROHIT KAPOOR LAKSHMI NARANG 75 0 0 0 75

417 HAJR/2026/NUR/00617 RISHIIT SHARMA APOORV SHARMA DISHA RAJPUT 65 0 0 0 65

418 HAJR/2026/NUR/00618 VANYA KAUR CHARANJEET SINGH HARKIRAT KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

419 HAJR/2026/NUR/00619 KIARA MANGLA MOHIT MANGLA MONIKA ROHATGI 75 0 0 0 75

420 HAJR/2026/NUR/00620 APOORV TRIPATHI APOORV TRIPATHI PRANJALI MISHRA 55 0 0 0 55

421 HAJR/2026/NUR/00621 DEVANSH KASHYAP PRAMOD KUMAR SONI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

422 HAJR/2026/NUR/00622 SHRIANSH NEGI JITENDER SINGH NEGI SHILPA NEGI 75 0 0 0 75

423 HAJR/2026/NUR/00623 ZAINAB SIDDIQUI FARAZ AHMAD IFRAH MUFTI 65 0 0 0 65

424 HAJR/2026/NUR/00624 AARADHYA VERMA SAURAV VERMA KHUSHI VERMA 75 0 0 0 75

425 HAJR/2026/NUR/00625 BHAVY SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA SHALU SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

426 HAJR/2026/NUR/00626 PRANSHUL SHEKHAR SAURABH KUMAR SUMAN LATA 75 0 0 0 75

427 HAJR/2026/NUR/00628 KIARA BANSAL ANUJ BANSAL SWATI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

428 HAJR/2026/NUR/00629 RUDRARAJ PARASHAR PRASHANT SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

429 HAJR/2026/NUR/00630 TRISHIKA SHARMA AMIT KUMAR SHARMA TARA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

430 HAJR/2026/NUR/00631 JASMYRA KAUR TANPREET SINGH TARVEEN KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

431 HAJR/2026/NUR/00632 AADVIK ARORA RAJAT ARORA RIDHIMA ARORA 75 0 0 0 75

432 HAJR/2026/NUR/00634 MANNAT KHANNA MADHAV KHANNA SHIKHA ARROA 65 0 0 0 65

433 HAJR/2026/NUR/00636 VIHAAN JAIN PUNEET KUMAR JAIN PARISHA JAIN 75 0 10 0 85

434 HAJR/2026/NUR/00637 RIDA KHAN SALMAN KHAN ADEEBA ZAMEER 75 0 0 0 75

435 HAJR/2026/NUR/00640 YUVAAN RAI AMIT KUMAR NISHA SINGH 75 0 0 0 75

436 HAJR/2026/NUR/00641 DEVYANSH SURI KARAN SURI KHUSHBU SURI 75 0 0 0 75

437 HAJR/2026/NUR/00642 NAVYA BANSAL AMAN BANSAL ANSHU SINGHAL 75 0 0 0 75

438 HAJR/2026/NUR/00643 KHYATI KAPILA DHEERAJ KAPILA ANJALI 75 0 0 0 75

439 HAJR/2026/NUR/00644 PRISHA MITTAL PRATEEK GUPTA MUSKAN JINDAL 75 0 0 0 75

440 HAJR/2026/NUR/00646 DEVANSH GUPTA AMAN GUPTA SHEFALI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75440 HAJR/2026/NUR/00646 DEVANSH GUPTA AMAN GUPTA SHEFALI GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

441 HAJR/2026/NUR/00647 RADHYA ARORA NOT APPLICABLE PARUL ARORA 75 0 0 0 75
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442 HAJR/2026/NUR/00649 MADHAV DHAWAN AMIT DHAWAN HIMANSHI 75 0 0 0 75

443 HAJR/2026/NUR/00650 ABHYUDAYA KAPOOR  AMIT KAPOOR SHILPI KULSHRESTHA 75 0 0 0 75

444 HAJR/2026/NUR/00651 DHUTI GOSWAMI AMIT GOSWAMI VIBHA GIRI 75 0 0 0 75

445 HAJR/2026/NUR/00652 MANAN SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA NITIKA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

446 HAJR/2026/NUR/00655 DIGVIJAY GUPTA SAURAV GUPTA PRAGATI UPTA 75 0 0 0 75

447 HAJR/2026/NUR/00659 RAVISHTA AGGARWAL SUNIL KUMAR YAMINI MALHOTRA 75 0 10 0 85

448 HAJR/2026/NUR/00660 DIVISHA VERMA NITIN VERMA NEHA VERMA 75 10 0 0 85

449 HAJR/2026/NUR/00661 TIYANSH AGGARWAL ABHISHEK AGGARWAL SHWETA AGGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

450 HAJR/2026/NUR/00662 KRIYANSH GHAI PRINCE GHAI SURAKSHA GHAI 75 0 0 0 75

451 HAJR/2026/NUR/00663 MUHAMMAD FAZIL KHAN MUDASIR AHMAD KHAN NUSRAT MAJEED 75 0 0 0 75

452 HAJR/2026/NUR/00666 DHANISHKA KUKREJA VATAN KUKREJA SALONI GOGIA 75 0 0 0 75

453 HAJR/2026/NUR/00667 RUHI WALIA TUSHAR WALIA DEEPIKA BHALLA 55 0 0 0 55

454 HAJR/2026/NUR/00668 SAANVI GAMBHIR ANKUSH GAMBHIR RICHA GAMBHIR 75 0 0 0 75

455 HAJR/2026/NUR/00672 KRISHIKA CHHABRA DAKSH CHHABRA RUCHITA CHANDNA 55 0 0 0 55

456 HAJR/2026/NUR/00673 ANIKET SWARAJ PIYUSH GUPTA ANNU GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

457 HAJR/2026/NUR/00674 ISHLEEN KAUR DEEPAK SINGH SURMEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

458 HAJR/2026/NUR/00675 GAURANSH SACHDEVA JATIN SACHDEVA MONIKA 75 0 0 0 75

459 HAJR/2026/NUR/00676 VAIDEHI TRIPATHI SHIVAM TRIPATHI CHHAYA SHUKLA 75 0 0 0 75

460 HAJR/2026/NUR/00677 TAMANNA DAVENDER KUMAR SHEETAL 75 0 0 0 75

461 HAJR/2026/NUR/00678 VIVAAN VERMA GAURAV VERMA ANUBHA VERMQA 75 0 0 0 75

462 HAJR/2026/NUR/00679 KASHVI GUPTA SUDHANSHU GUPTA VISHAKHA AGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

463 HAJR/2026/NUR/00682 MAAHIKA CHANDNA SAHIL CHANDNA PARUL ARORA 75 0 0 0 75

464 HAJR/2026/NUR/00683 ANAV GOEL ABHISHEK GOEL SHRUTI GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

465 HAJR/2026/NUR/00684 EKAANSH NAGPAL SAGAR MOHAN NAGPAL SUMAN LATA 75 0 0 0 75

466 HAJR/2026/NUR/00685 KRITAKSHA SINGH AVKASH SINGH RITU RANA 75 0 0 0 75

467 HAJR/2026/NUR/00687 DARSH JAIN DEEPAK JAIN POOJA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

468 HAJR/2026/NUR/00689 KAYRA KAUR KASHISH ARORA SUKHBEER KAUR 75 0 0 0 75468 HAJR/2026/NUR/00689 KAYRA KAUR KASHISH ARORA SUKHBEER KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

469 HAJR/2026/NUR/00691 SHREYASHI TIWARI ANKUR TIWARI ANUPRIYA TIWARI 75 0 0 0 75
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470 HAJR/2026/NUR/00694 JEETIKA GUPTA JITENDRA GUPTA RITI GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

471 HAJR/2026/NUR/00696 ANAYA GANDHI ABHISHEK GANDHI TANYA GANDHI 75 0 0 0 75

472 HAJR/2026/NUR/00699 RIDDHIKA CHOPRA MOHIT CHOPRA GIRISHA CHOUDHARY 75 0 0 0 75

473 HAJR/2026/NUR/00700 NARREN SAWAI MILIND SAWAI SHEETU VERMA 75 0 0 0 75

474 HAJR/2026/NUR/00704 BHAAVYA SHARMA ANSHUL SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

475 HAJR/2026/NUR/00705 VIAAN AGGARWAL NISHANT AGGARWAL SURBHI AGGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

476 HAJR/2026/NUR/00706 IVAAN RAWAT JAI RAWAT RITU RAWAT 65 0 0 0 65

477 HAJR/2026/NUR/00707 VANYA TAYAL AJAY TAYAL RADHIKA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

478 HAJR/2026/NUR/00708 MIRAYA RAJPUT ANIRUDH SINGH ANKITA RAJPUT 75 0 0 0 75

479 HAJR/2026/NUR/00709 LUVYA MITTAL LOKESH MITTAL DIVYA GUPTA 65 0 0 0 65

480 HAJR/2026/NUR/00710 YUSUF KHAN LASIM KHAN RAMSHA KHAN 55 0 0 0 55

481 HAJR/2026/NUR/00711 AVIRAJ KAPOOR UMESH KAPOOR ANJALI KAPOOR 75 0 0 0 75

482 HAJR/2026/NUR/00712 GAURISHA GUPTA DR ANKIT GUPTA MRS DIMPLE GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

483 HAJR/2026/NUR/00713 MANANJOT SINGH SURENDER SINGH NAVNEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

484 HAJR/2026/NUR/00714 NAISHA MOHATA NIKHIL MOHATA MONU MOHATA 75 0 0 0 75

485 HAJR/2026/NUR/00715 KINSHUK VARSHNEY ABHINEET VARSHNEY HINA VARSHNEY 75 10 0 0 85

486 HAJR/2026/NUR/00717 MIRHA ANSARI SHUAIB AZAM NIDA PARVEEN 75 0 0 0 75

487 HAJR/2026/NUR/00718 MISHIKA JAIN SUMIT JAIN ISHALI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

488 HAJR/2026/NUR/00720 ANAISHA JAIN PRAVEEN JAIN RAKHI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

489 HAJR/2026/NUR/00722 JASKIRAT JASPREET SINGH KOHLI GARIMA KAUR KOHLI 75 0 0 0 75

490 HAJR/2026/NUR/00723 SIRAT ARORA ROHIT ARORA KIRTI SETHI ARORA 65 0 0 0 65

491 HAJR/2026/NUR/00729 RUDRA SHARMA SAHIL SHARMA TANYA RAJ 75 0 0 0 75

492 HAJR/2026/NUR/00731 RIYANSHI CHAWLA MOHIT CHAWLA SHIKHA MEHRA CHAWLA 75 0 0 0 75

493 HAJR/2026/NUR/00732 SAMARTH KHURANA SUMIT KHURANA YOSHITA KHURANA 75 0 0 0 75

494 HAJR/2026/NUR/00733 ABDULLAH SHAHRUKH SHAHRUKH KHURSHID SADIYA HALIMA 75 0 0 0 75

495 HAJR/2026/NUR/00734 AMAIRA BHARDWAJ VIKAS BHARDWAJ VARSHA 65 0 0 0 65

496 HAJR/2026/NUR/00735 AKSHEEP SINGH VICKY JYOTI TANDON 75 0 0 0 75496 HAJR/2026/NUR/00735 AKSHEEP SINGH VICKY JYOTI TANDON 75 0 0 0 75

497 HAJR/2026/NUR/00736 ATHARV YADUVANSHI HIMANSHU YADUVANSHI PREETY YADUVANSHI 75 0 0 0 75
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498 HAJR/2026/NUR/00738 DIVISHA DEDHA AMIT SINGH POOJA 75 0 0 0 75

499 HAJR/2026/NUR/00739 PRISHA KHANDELWAL RAKESH KHANDELWAL SHALINI KHANDELWAL 75 0 0 0 75

500 HAJR/2026/NUR/00740 RADHISHA ARORA MOHIT ARORA DR. ESHA ARORA 75 0 0 0 75

501 HAJR/2026/NUR/00741 AYANSH SHARMA AALOK KUMAR SHARMA DIV SHAR 65 0 0 0 65

502 HAJR/2026/NUR/00742 ARHAAN KHAN TAMHEED KHAN AASHIYA SIDDIQUI 55 0 0 0 55

503 HAJR/2026/NUR/00744 VANSH BHARDWAJ RAHUL SHARMA BEENA RANI 65 0 0 0 65

504 HAJR/2026/NUR/00745 ANVIKA GAUR MAYANK GAUR SHWETA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

505 HAJR/2026/NUR/00747 HRIDAY GULATI MANAV GULATI RITU 65 0 0 0 65

506 HAJR/2026/NUR/00748 SHANVI DWIVEDI SHUBHAM DUBEY NEETI 75 0 0 0 75

507 HAJR/2026/NUR/00749 VINAYAK RAWAL AVINASH RAWAL MANISHA 75 0 0 0 75

508 HAJR/2026/NUR/00750 TAVNISH KAUR UPMEET SINGH GURLEEN KAUR DUGGAL 75 0 0 0 75

509 HAJR/2026/NUR/00752 MOHAMMAD HAMZA MOHAMMAD SHAMIM IMRANA ALVI 65 0 0 0 65

510 HAJR/2026/NUR/00754 SIYA TODI MOHIT TODI MADHURIMA TODI 75 0 0 0 75

511 HAJR/2026/NUR/00756 MARYAM MOHAMMAD SAKIB RIMSHA KHAN 75 0 10 0 85

512 HAJR/2026/NUR/00758 RUTVIKA JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN DEEPIKA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

513 HAJR/2026/NUR/00759 KAVISH SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA BHOOMIKA 75 0 0 0 75

514 HAJR/2026/NUR/00760 AMAY RASTOGI ANKIT RASTOGI SHRUTI RASTOGI 65 0 0 0 65

515 HAJR/2026/NUR/00761 VIRAJ SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA TANU SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

516 HAJR/2026/NUR/00762 YUVAAN RATTAN BHARDWAJ ABHISHEK KUMAR EKTA 65 0 0 0 65

517 HAJR/2026/NUR/00763 EKAKSH KUMAR SINGH HEMANT KUMAR MEENU SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

518 HAJR/2026/NUR/00764 VIRAJ MAURYA RANVIJAY KUMAR SINGH KOMAL ANURAG 75 0 0 0 75

519 HAJR/2026/NUR/00765 MEHAR KAPOOR BHARAT KAPOOR ANNU KAPOOR 75 0 0 0 75

520 HAJR/2026/NUR/00767 SAARTH BHARDWAJ UDIT BHARDWAJ MONIKA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

521 HAJR/2026/NUR/00770 ANJANI CHAUDHARY RAMAN CHAUDHARY 
DR.AAKANSHA 
CHAUDHARY 75 0 0 0 75

522 HAJR/2026/NUR/00771 AAYRA KHAN AMEEN AKHTAR SANA KHAN 65 0 0 0 65

523 HAJR/2026/NUR/00772 HARSHIV KASHYAP KAPIL BARKHA KASHYAP 75 0 0 0 75

524 HAJR/2026/NUR/00773 ANANT GOEL ANUP GOEL HONEY GOEL 75 0 0 0 75524 HAJR/2026/NUR/00773 ANANT GOEL ANUP GOEL HONEY GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

525 HAJR/2026/NUR/00774 GAURANGI RANGILA MANOJ MADAN RANGILA KANISHKA RANGILA 75 0 10 0 85
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526 HAJR/2026/NUR/00778 MADHAV SAHANI GAURAV SAHANI GAGANDEEP SAHANI 75 0 0 0 75

527 HAJR/2026/NUR/00779 ISHANI HOLANI PAWAN HOLANI KHUSHBOO HOLANI 75 0 10 0 85

528 HAJR/2026/NUR/00780 SIDDHAM JAIN GAURAV JAIN PARUL JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

529 HAJR/2026/NUR/00781 DHAIRYA SHARMA ANURAG SHARMA RASHMI CHOUDHARY 75 0 0 0 75

530 HAJR/2026/NUR/00782 HURDITYA SEHGAL NAVJOT SEHGAL POOJA 75 0 0 0 75

531 HAJR/2026/NUR/00785 YAMYASHREE RANI CHANDAN KUMAR NISHA BHARTI 75 0 0 0 75

532 HAJR/2026/NUR/00787 HIMANYA MALHOTRA MANAN MALHOTRA DASHMEET MALHOTRA 75 0 0 0 75

533 HAJR/2026/NUR/00788 LAVISH CHOPRA DIMPLE CHOPRA LARINA CHOPRA 75 0 0 0 75

534 HAJR/2026/NUR/00790 YUVAAN MEHRA VINEET MEHRA SHIKHA MEHRA 75 0 0 0 75

535 HAJR/2026/NUR/00791 AVYAAN MEHRA VINEET MEHRA SHIKHA MEHRA 75 0 0 0 75

536 HAJR/2026/NUR/00792 AVYAN SINGH SAURABH SINGH MAMTA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

537 HAJR/2026/NUR/00793 SHRISHA JAIN ATUL JAIN NAMI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

538 HAJR/2026/NUR/00794 KARTIK  SHARMA SIVAKRISHNA MARRI GAYATRI SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

539 HAJR/2026/NUR/00795 ANAYRA BHUTANI SUSHANT BHUTANI POOJA BHUTANI 65 0 0 0 65

540 HAJR/2026/NUR/00796 NOAH PATHAK CHIRAG PATHAK MINAKSHI PATHAK 75 0 0 0 75

541 HAJR/2026/NUR/00798 JASMEHER KAUR PRABHJOT SIGNH LOVELY VARSHNEY 75 0 0 0 75

542 HAJR/2026/NUR/00799 KYNA VINYANI ARJUN KUMAR PREETI MOTWANI 65 0 0 0 65

543 HAJR/2026/NUR/00800 ATIKSHA AMIT KM. BHAWANA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

544 HAJR/2026/NUR/00802 MADHAV UPPAL PRANSHU UPPAL ISHA UPPAL 75 0 0 0 75

545 HAJR/2026/NUR/00803 SIYONAA SUNEJA RAHUL SUNEJA HEENA SUNEJA 75 0 0 0 75

546 HAJR/2026/NUR/00805 HARSHIYA PAPREJA MUKUL PAPREJA SHWETA AGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

547 HAJR/2026/NUR/00806 AARSHIV SHANDILYA TEJ NARAYAN KUMAR TRIPTI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

548 HAJR/2026/NUR/00807 VANSHIKA GOEL ANIKET GOEL SHIVANI GOEL 75 0 0 0 75

549 HAJR/2026/NUR/00808 PRIYANK KASHYAP VARUN KASHYAP PRIYANKA KASHYAP 75 0 10 0 85

550 HAJR/2026/NUR/00809 VIHAAN CHANANA SAHIL CHANANA SAKSHI CHANANA 75 0 0 0 75

551 HAJR/2026/NUR/00810 MEHAR KAUR KARAN SETIA SIMRAN KAUR 65 0 0 0 65

552 HAJR/2026/NUR/00812 DIVISH SHUKLA RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA POOJA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75552 HAJR/2026/NUR/00812 DIVISH SHUKLA RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA POOJA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

553 HAJR/2026/NUR/00813 KASHVI SETHI MANISH SETHI DR. RAKHI SETHI 75 0 0 0 75
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554 HAJR/2026/NUR/00814 AADHYA SINGH UPENDRA KUMAR BABLI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

555 HAJR/2026/NUR/00816 KETAN RATHORE BHAGWAN SINGH SANGEETA 75 0 0 0 75

556 HAJR/2026/NUR/00817 KRITAKSHA  SINGH AVKASH SINGH RITU RANA 75 0 0 0 75

557 HAJR/2026/NUR/00818 JPANOOR KAUR AMARJEET SINGH RANDEEP KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

558 HAJR/2026/NUR/00819 AARYASH AGGARWAL ARJIT AGGARWAL DIVYA 65 0 0 0 65

559 HAJR/2026/NUR/00821 AASHVITH CHAUDHARY RAHUL SINGH NISHA BANSAL 75 0 0 0 75

560 HAJR/2026/NUR/00824 ANANYA DHINGRA CHUNKEY DHINGRA JUHI DHINGRA 75 0 0 0 75

561 HAJR/2026/NUR/00825 RUAAN LALIT LAVISH LALIT KRATIKA SOOD 75 0 0 0 75

562 HAJR/2026/NUR/00826 AVIRAAJ SIDHARTH KUNWAR NAGENDRA KUSUM 65 0 0 0 65

563 HAJR/2026/NUR/00827 ADVITA KAPOOR RAHUL KAPOOR PREETI KAPOOR 65 0 0 0 65

564 HAJR/2026/NUR/00829 RIDHVIKA JAIN RAHUL JAIN BHAWNA 65 0 0 0 65

565 HAJR/2026/NUR/00830 AARADHYA RAJPUT VIJENDER RAJPUT ISHU 75 0 0 0 75

566 HAJR/2026/NUR/00831 GARVISH TIWARI LALIT TIWARI RAJANI 75 0 0 0 75

567 HAJR/2026/NUR/00832 ISHNOOR SINGH HUNJAN HARSH HUNJAN JASMEET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75

568 HAJR/2026/NUR/00835 RIYANSH JINDAL DEEPAK JINDAL ANUPAM JINDAL 75 0 0 0 75

569 HAJR/2026/NUR/00836 IRA DUBEY DR RAVI PRAKASH DUBEY NIDHI TRIPATHI 65 0 0 0 65

570 HAJR/2026/NUR/00837 EVAAN RUSTAGI GAGAN RUSTAGI NISHA JAISWAL 75 0 0 0 75

571 HAJR/2026/NUR/00838 DIVYANSH SONI NEERAJ SONI MONIKA SONI 75 0 0 0 75

572 HAJR/2026/NUR/00839 DEVYANI JAIN NEERAJ JAIN KANIKA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

573 HAJR/2026/NUR/00840 DARSH GUPTA PAWAS GUPTA HIMANI GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

574 HAJR/2026/NUR/00841 PRISHA DHANUKA SANDEEP DHANUKA MEENU DHANUKA 75 0 0 0 75

575 HAJR/2026/NUR/00842 PRISH DHANUKA SANDEEP DHANUKA MEENU DHANUKA 75 0 0 0 75

576 HAJR/2026/NUR/00843 UMAIR MUSARRAT MUSARRAT ALI SABINA KHATOON 75 0 0 0 75

577 HAJR/2026/NUR/00846 RISHIT SHARMA ANKUSH SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

578 HAJR/2026/NUR/00848 NIVAAN KAPOOR HARSHIT KAPOOR DIVYANJALI KAPOOR 75 0 0 0 75

579 HAJR/2026/NUR/00849 VAMIKA WADHWA KASHISH WADHWA MEHAK WADHWA 75 0 0 0 75

580 HAJR/2026/NUR/00850 ADHIRAJ SINGH ANJAY KUMAR MANJUSHA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75580 HAJR/2026/NUR/00850 ADHIRAJ SINGH ANJAY KUMAR MANJUSHA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

581 HAJR/2026/NUR/00851 VIRAJ VAIBHAV VIKAS KUMAR SALONI BARANWAL 75 0 0 0 75
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582 HAJR/2026/NUR/00852 AKUL RASTOGI ANKIT RASTOGI CHANDNI RASTOGI 75 0 0 0 75

583 HAJR/2026/NUR/00853 SHIVIKA JINDAL SHOBHIT JINDAL KRATI JINDAL 65 0 0 0 65

584 HAJR/2026/NUR/00854 DIVISSHA SHARMA VAIBHAV SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

585 HAJR/2026/NUR/00855 DAKSH AGGARWAL PUNEET AGGARWAL UMA AGARWAL 65 0 0 0 65

586 HAJR/2026/NUR/00856 NIDESH PAL KULDEEP PAL NEETA PAL 75 0 0 0 75

587 HAJR/2026/NUR/00857 AARYA DUA SUDHIR DUA MEENAKSHI 75 0 0 0 75

588 HAJR/2026/NUR/00859 DHRITI JAIN SOURABH JAIN PALAK JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

589 HAJR/2026/NUR/00860 AARVI ASHISH KUMAR VARSHA 75 0 0 0 75

590 HAJR/2026/NUR/00862 TOSHIKA SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA NISHA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

591 HAJR/2026/NUR/00863 ATHARV ANKIT JAIN KOMAL JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

592 HAJR/2026/NUR/00864 ATHARV SACHIN GUPTA ANITA 75 0 0 0 75

593 HAJR/2026/NUR/00866 AVYAY GAUR DEVESH GAUR BHAKTI GAUR 75 0 0 0 75

594 HAJR/2026/NUR/00868 AVYAN VERMA GAURAV VERMA PRIYANKA VERMA 75 0 0 0 75

595 HAJR/2026/NUR/00869 SHIVANSH DEDHA SUMIT KUMAR KAVITA 75 0 0 0 75

596 HAJR/2026/NUR/00872 VEDA GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA SHALOO GUPTA 75 0 0 0 75

597 HAJR/2026/NUR/00873 AKSHITA SUMAN SUBODH KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

598 HAJR/2026/NUR/00874 ANIKA RANA SURJEET SINGH SHALINI RANA 75 0 0 0 75

599 HAJR/2026/NUR/00878 KIAAN JAIN MAYUR JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

600 HAJR/2026/NUR/00879 ZAVIYAR AHMED RIZWAN AHMED AASMA QURESHI 75 0 0 0 75

601 HAJR/2026/NUR/00882 GAURVI KAKKAR SHIVAM KAKKAR NEETU KAKKAR 75 0 0 0 75

602 HAJR/2026/NUR/00883 KHYATI SHARMA SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA RACHNA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

603 HAJR/2026/NUR/00884 VAANYA VERMA SHUBHAM VERMA SWATI BALYAN 75 0 0 0 75

604 HAJR/2026/NUR/00889 ANGAD SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA DEEPTI SHARMA 65 0 0 0 65

605 HAJR/2026/NUR/00890 KUMARI SAMRIDHI PANKAJ KUMAR PINKY KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

606 HAJR/2026/NUR/00891 AARYAV JAIN RIJUL JAIN SWATI JAIN 75 0 0 0 75

607 HAJR/2026/NUR/00893 HEMANYA VARSHNEY JITESH KUMAR DEVIKA SARASWAT 75 0 0 0 75

608 HAJR/2026/NUR/00895 RITANYA PRASAD ABHIMANYU KUMAR INDU VERMA 65 0 0 0 65608 HAJR/2026/NUR/00895 RITANYA PRASAD ABHIMANYU KUMAR INDU VERMA 65 0 0 0 65

609 HAJR/2026/NUR/00896 PRATIKA SHARMA PRATEEK SHARMA JAGPREET KAUR 75 0 0 0 75
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610 HAJR/2026/NUR/00897 JASRAAJ SINGH PRAVEEN KUMAR NEELAM 55 0 0 0 55

611 HAJR/2026/NUR/00898 RITVIK BHARWANI SAGAR BHARWANI APARNA BHARWANI 75 0 0 0 75

612 HAJR/2026/NUR/00901 RIDVI RAWAT RAKESH RAWAT NAYAN SHARMA RAWAT 75 0 0 0 75

613 HAJR/2026/NUR/00902 BAANI SOHI KAPIL KUMAR PRATIMA KHURANA 75 0 0 0 75

614 HAJR/2026/NUR/00903 MANYA PAWAN KUMAR POONAM 65 0 0 0 65

615 HAJR/2026/NUR/00904 KIARA ARORA KARAN ARORA NAGMA SONI 75 0 0 0 75

616 HAJR/2026/NUR/00906 UNNATII PRADEEP KUMAR PINKI KUMARI 75 0 0 0 75

617 HAJR/2026/NUR/00907 MADHAV SINGHAL MANISH SINGHAL JYOTI AGGARWAL 75 0 0 0 75

618 HAJR/2026/NUR/00908 DHRITI ROHILLA ANKUR ROHILLA MANSI ROHILLA 75 0 0 0 75

619 HAJR/2026/NUR/00909 SIDDHAM JAIN VIBHAV JAIN KANIKA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

620 HAJR/2026/NUR/00912 AMYRA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN ANJALI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

621 HAJR/2026/NUR/00913 DHAIVIK SETHI PRATEEK SETHI SONIA SAPRA 75 0 0 0 75

622 HAJR/2026/NUR/00914 YAJUR SHARMA RAJAN SHARMA GARIMA SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

623 HAJR/2026/NUR/00915 VIRAT SINGH JITENDER SINGH SHIPALI 75 0 0 0 75

624 HAJR/2026/NUR/00916 ANAYA SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA GEETA BHARDWAJ 75 0 0 0 75

625 HAJR/2026/NUR/00917 MAHIKA FULARA BHUWAN CHANDRA FULARA GUNJAN FULARA 75 0 0 0 75

626 HAJR/2026/NUR/00921 DHIVIKSHA LAL DEEPAK LAL KUKUB KAMNA 75 0 0 0 75

627 HAJR/2026/NUR/00922 JEEVAANSH SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA MINAKSHI SHARMA 75 0 0 0 75

628 HAJR/2026/NUR/00923 TANUSHKA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR NIRMA 65 0 0 0 65

629 HAJR/2026/NUR/00927 ADWAIT CHAUHAN NITISH CHAUHAN RASHMI VERMA 75 0 0 0 75

630 HAJR/2026/NUR/00928 IVAAN VAGISH TAILANG ANMOL KAREENA KUMARI 65 0 0 0 65

631 HAJR/2026/NUR/00929 MAYUKH MADHUR MITTAL AKANSHA MITTAL 75 0 10 0 85

632 HAJR/2026/NUR/00931 TEJAS KACKER VIPUL KACKER SMRITI TANDON 65 0 0 0 65

633 HAJR/2026/NUR/00932 PRATYUSH JAIN AYUSH JAIN ANUSHKA JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

634 HAJR/2026/NUR/00933 KRISHIV KAKKAR SUMIT KAKKAR AKANKSHA KAKKAR 75 0 0 0 75

635 HAJR/2026/NUR/00934 JASNOOR KAUR HARMEET SINGH MANMEET KAUR 65 0 0 0 65

636 HAJR/2026/NUR/00935 SAMARTH TYAGI AMIT KUMAR NEETU TYAGI 75 0 0 0 75636 HAJR/2026/NUR/00935 SAMARTH TYAGI AMIT KUMAR NEETU TYAGI 75 0 0 0 75

637 HAJR/2026/NUR/00936 AGUSTYA DIXIT HARSH DIXIT SARITA DIXIT 75 0 0 0 75
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638 HAJR/2026/NUR/00938 HEZELL ROHATAGI NITIN ROHTAGI KIRTI ROHTAGI 75 0 0 0 75

639 HAJR/2026/NUR/00939 PRANIT JAIN ANKIT JAIN SURBHI JAIN 65 0 0 0 65

640 HAJR/2026/NUR/00940 PARTH BEHL GAURAV BEHL GUNJAN BEHL 75 0 0 0 75

641 HAJR/2026/NUR/00941 HASAN JUNED KHAN JUNED KHAN SOBIA ALAM KHAN 65 0 0 0 65

642 HAJR/2026/NUR/00942 JAIVIK AHUJA PRINCE AHUJA NIDHI AHUJA 75 0 0 0 75

643 HAJR/2026/NUR/00943 KESHAV TAYAL NAWAL KUMAR TAYAL MEGHA TAYAL 75 0 0 0 75

644 HAJR/2026/NUR/00944 VIAAN AGGARWAL TARUN AGGARWAL SUMAN 65 0 0 0 65

645 HAJR/2026/NUR/00945 HRIDYA NAIR BIJUKUMAR PA NAIR RAMYA MENON 65 0 0 0 65


